Time-Lag Surface Mount Fuse
Revision December 3，2021 1 / 7
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SET 250V Time-Delay Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
 LED lighting

Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SET 250V Time-Delay Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number Ampere
Rating (A)
Voltage
Rating
Vac(V)
Breaking
Capacity
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
SET0250 0.25 250
50A@300VAC
50A@250VAC
200A@125VAC
0.860 0.145
SET0300 0.30 250 0.620 0.162
SET0315 0.315 250 0.550 0.189
SET0375 0.375 250 0.470 0.200
SET0400 0.40 250 0.380 0.238
SET0500 0.50 250 0.320 0.275
SET0600 0.60 250 0.285 0.470
SET0630 0.63 250 0.256 0.566
SET0700 0.70 250 0.208 0.805
SET0750 0.75 250 0.175 1.240
SET0800 0.80 250 0.155 1.880
SET1100 1.00 250 0.148 3.500
SET1125 1.25 250 0.102 4.760
SET1150 1.50 250 0.085 6.305
SET1200 2.00 250 0.044 8.950
SET1250 2.50 250 0.043 16.025
SET1300 3.00 250 0.033 21.560
SET1315 3.15 250 0.029 22.750
SET1350 3.50 250 0.027 27.050
SET1400 4.00 250 0.025 31.808
SET1500 5.00 250 0.019 40.250
SET1600 6.00 250 0.018 67.245
SET1630 6.30 250 0.017 73.550
SET1700 7.00 250 0.015 76.280
Electrical Characteristics
Time-Lag Surface Mount Fuse
Revision December 3，2021 3 / 7
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SET 250V Time-Delay Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number Ampere
Rating (A)
Voltage
Rating
Vac(V)
Breaking
Capacity
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
SET2100 10.00 250 50A@300VAC
50A@250VAC
200A@125VAC
0.0066 118.380
SET2120 12.00 250 0.0045 140.080
SET2150 15.00 250 0.0030 210.680
SET2200 20.00 250 0.0020 358.080
 Cold resistance and I2t value are pending due to fuse elements shall be customized;
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃;
 Typical Pre-arching I2t are calculated at 10*In Current or 8ms;
 Min Interrupting Rating: 1.35*In.